2016 Results — Round Saltspring

4 roundsaltspring.ca

BOAT NAME
Mischief
Willo The Wisp
Jackrabbit
Mail Order Bride
Excalibur
Electre
Arnica
My-Tai
Avalanche
The Shadow
Jabiru
Raven
Rags
Dolce
Buckaneer
Westerly
Dominatrix
Strait Marine
65 Red Roses
Valkyrie
Electra
Blackfish
Incisor
Velica
ClaraALLEGRO
Ultraman

Plus Ten

DIV

1

CLuUB
SNSYC
RVicYC
CFSA
NYC
RVanYC
KYC
SNSYC
SNSYC
PRYC
WVYC
PRYC
VRC
MBYC
RVanYC
RVanYC
RVicYC
RVanYC
RVanYC
WVYC
RVanYC
SISC
RVanYC
WVYC
SISC
Van SC
RVanYC

PRYC

ELAPSED CORRECTED PLACE

7:49:09
8:12:37
8:06:42
7:56:23
8:51:38
8:49:08
9:40:08
8:40:18
8:56:21
8:31:04
8:59:28
8:23:33
9:01:23
8:47:10
9:16:41
7:22:56
9:05:35
8:04:52
8:51:16
7:16:48
9:57:38
9:12:13
9:41:25
9:59:25
9:20:01
9:33:41

10:34:49

7:35:09
7:41:07
7:45:42
7:58:29
8:00:32
8:00:50
8:01:26
8:02:30
8:03:09
8:05:52
8:06:16
8:06:45
8:08:53
8:09:22
8:09:29
8:11:14
8:12:23
8:13:16
8:13:28
8:14:54
8:18:56
8:20:25
8:20:55
8:22:49
8:23:19
8:23:41

8:25:19

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

1/4


http://roundsaltspring.ca/2016-results/
http://roundsaltspring.ca/blackline-marine/
http://roundsaltspring.ca/odlumbrown/
http://roundsaltspring.ca/sponsors/

BOAT NAME
Nirvana
Noflyk
Nasty Habit
Thursdays Child
Tracks
Natural High
Mojo
Joyant
baaad Kitty!
Blue Jay
Papillon
Equilibrium
The Lounge
Double D
String Theory
DILLIGAF
Querida
SPUD
First Sight
Blue Shift
Mischief
Lil Surfrider
Phaedra
Lickety Split
Runaway Girl
Pitoraq
Final Dash
Godzilla

Caliente

DIV

CLUB
PRYC
RVicYC
RVicYC
VRC
RVicYC
SYyC
PRYC
RVicYC
RVicYC
Edmonton
DCYC
VRC
CBSA
VRC
VRC
NYC
CBSC
SCYC
MBYC
SNSYC
Squamish
RVanYC
RVanYC
NYC
NYC
CFSA
CFSA
VRC

SISC

ELAPSED
9:06:15
10:05:44
9:21:41
10:01:08
10:01:30
10:03:09
9:18:54
9:27:20
9:10:48
9:563:55
9:04:03
9:57:18
10:49:23
9:41:48
9:09:20
9:58:53
10:10:56
10:29:02
9:33:59
10:07:39
10:16:12
10:32:44
9:44:34
9:15:54
10:23:24
11:04:57
9:41:13
10:13:34

9:42:11

CORRECTED PLACE

8:26:21
8:27:44
8:28:29
8:29:26
8:29:48
8:30:03
8:30:36
8:30:38
8:30:54
8:31:19
8:32:33
8:34:00
8:34:59
8:36:42
8:39:56
8:41:11
8:41:20
8:45:26
8:45:41
8:45:45
8:45:54
8:46:20
8:47:52
8:48:36
8:48:54
8:49:09
8:49:25
8:50:16

8:51:47

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
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BOAT NAME
Risky Buisness
Fiasco
Pacific High
Dark Star
Jaguar
Kaitoa
Nunnehi
Interim

Honcho

Southern Comfort

Joyride
Prime

ICBM
Radiant Heat
Fin

Oasis
Mephisto
Taihoa
Hessian

First Draft
Oceano llI
Second Wind
Wildfire

Alto Menos
JAZ

Annie

Elua Makani
Love It or List It

Red Sheilla

DIV

A OO o @ H

N

CcLuUB
West Van
RVicYC
Squamish
CFSA
CFSA
SISC
EHYC
MBYC
SNSYC
MBYC
GSC
PRYC
SISC
SISC
NYC
SISC
RVicYC
SAYC
CFSA
SISC
RVicYC
SISC
SISC
RVicYC
GSC
RVicYC
Garden Bay
PRYC

RVanYC

ELAPSED
10:02:29
10:02:46
9:58:16
10:38:48
10:40:53
10:10:53
10:33:19
10:14:35
10:27:50
11:37:01
12:11:19
10:27:46
10:29:07
10:44:18
10:09:51
10:28:07
11:45:14
10:23:40
11:11:28
11:16:57
9:56:12
10:52:03
11:19:17
12:02:42
10:45:52
12:32:31
10:53:55
12:13:58

10:48:11

CORRECTED PLACE

8:53:11
8:53:28
8:53:52
8:55:12
8:56:35
8:57:23
8:58:49
8:58:59
8:59:38
9:04:25
9:04:25
9:05:52
9:07:55
9:09:06
9:13:09
9:16:43
9:16:50
9:21:22
9:21:34
9:24:15
9:24:42
9:32:15
9:35:41
9:37:48
9:40:46
9:48:01
9:59:19
10:04:28

10:11:05

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
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BOAT NAME
Babylon Il
Bigfoot X
Traffic
Paragon
Soul Thyme
Liming
Effervescence 1
Its Magic
Breakaway
Amor de Cosmos
Elmach
Nice Pear
Whistler V
Moody Blue II
Skeena Cloud
Little Penguin
Gargoyle
Coda
Bat Out Of Hell
Terna lll

Prairie Sun

DIV

CcLUB
SNSYC
CFSA
Cow Bay
EHYC
SISC
RVicYC
SISC
VRC
SISC
MBYC
Cascade
NWMA
RVicYC
Canoe Bay
SISC
MYCBC
App
Iyc
CYCSeattle
Bowen YC

SNSYC

Showing 1 to 106 of 106 entries

ELAPSED CORRECTED PLACE

11:25:23
11:37:54
9:42:54
11:33:39
11:47:54
12:39:29
13:38:02
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

10:13:59
10:20:54
10:22:48
10:24:21
10:30:12
10:51:41
11:58:38
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

86
87
88
89
90
91

92
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